Deliver Tao: SERV'CE |NUD|CE
Intemnal Used  Stock Mo. 485750 Internal Used  Stock Mo. 488750 Invoice Number: 1001356376
Invoice Date 082772024
Location: 49
Work Order Mumber: 2353697
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phaone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 10of3
Work Performed By: LYHM SCHWARTE
Make/Model: Meter Serial Humber: EQ ld: Fleet Mo
2016 JOHN DEERE 5650 2388 THOS6805VFOTES024 21991PLFP
Semvice Reminders:
Gen-3 Internal
CORRECTION:
01 Replace engine long block assembly.
2381 hrs
Install steenng hoses and remove drve shaft couplings.
Pull combine out side and fimish pulling eng block.
Inztall on eng stand.
Push combine to shed.
In=stzll new long block on eng stand and transfer all parts to new motor.
Finish building new motor.
Aszzemble core.
Remove twisted off bolts.
Replace input s=al on eng gear case.
Inztall new eng in combine install all shields. hoses, electrical. exhaust
Fill with fluids.
Install new filters ck for leaks.
Bleed fuel sys.
Remove steenng lines and shif hitch.
Install drive shafts.
Start and run
Ck for leaks ok
Check fluid levels, ok
Parts |/ Misc ltems:
PartNumber Description uaniti Unit Met Value Taxedind
19M7T 863 MEX25 FE 3.00 28.72 N
19Ma088 Cap Screw 6.00 33276 N
AXE11579 GASKET 1.00 5101.59 N
CE20231 Gasket 1.00 328.71 N
DE20926 Housing 1.00 $200.30 N
DE32663 SEAL 1.00 5115.53 M
DZ106313 WATER PUMP 1.00 5151234 N
DZ112913 2 Micron Secondary Filter Element 1.00 513472 M
DZ1199535 STUD 12.00 52862.04 N
H235996 HOSE 1.00 576.89 N
H72910 Dowel Fin 2.00 318.96 N



Invoice To Account Mo: Deliver To: SERV'C E | NUD'CE
Internal Used  Stock Mo. 495750 Intenal Used  Stock Mo. 485750 Invoice Number: 1001356376
Invoice Date 0&2772024
Location: 45
Work Order Number: 23536897
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phaone: Page: 2 of3
Work Performed By: LYNM SCHWARTZ
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: B Id: Fleet Mo
2016 JOHM DEERE S680 2335 1HOS6505VFOTE5024 21991PLP
Service Reminders:
HXE11090 Filter Element 1.00 524877 M
MHOW10 10.9 METRIC BULK HARDWARE 9.00 55.76 M
MHDWS 8.8 METRIC BULK HARDWARE 2.00 5324 M
P37501 FREIGHT 1.00 5103.50 M
PM2634173 SHOP ADHES 1.00 525.93 M
R116911 CAP SCREW 12.00 567.08 M
R204520 Ring 1.00 511.30 M
R27345 FITTING 1.00 5762 M
R522023 Gasket 1.00 535.10 M
R528559 SCREW G.00 53522 M
R528619 Stud 1.00 51573 M
R532305 C-RING 1.00 £5.89 M
R539762 FLANGE NUT 24.00 50408 M
R542509 CAP SCREW .00 516.08 M
RES39465 Filter Element - Primary 1.00 310112 N
RES549269 TUEBE 1.00 574918 M
RES50022 VENT 1.00 51.453.92 M
RES54015 Thermostat 3.00 5116.79 M
RM100315 Complete Block Assy Reman 1.00 350,066.28 M
RM100318-CR CORE for.Complete Block Assy Reman -1.00 -53,500.00 M
T20168 WASHER 6.00 2428 M
TV22465 CLAMP 1.00 51.37 M
T¥22539 Hose Clamp 1.00 51.37 M
Miscellaneous Charges:
Labor: Parts: $52 136.83 OL&M: 50.00 Misc: £0.00 Sub-Total:  $64,983.65




B T e

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To:
Intemnal Used  Stock Mo. 485750 Internal Used Stock Mo. 498750 Invoice Number: 1001356376
Invoice Date 0&272024
Location: 49
Work Order Number: 2353697
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: Jof3
Wark Performed By: LYNM SCHWARTZ
Make/Model: Meter Serial Mumber: EQ Id: Fleat MNa:
2016 JOHM DEERE S680 2388 1HOSG80SVFOTE5024 21991PLP

Semvice Reminders:

Customer PO No:
Tax Exempt No:

Advisor:

TERMS3 AND COMDITION 5

Labor:
Parts:
OL&M:
Misc:
Sales Tax:

Total:

$64,983.65

R Vet Dy e Date:



